Shanghai Douli Power Co.,Ltd.
YKK 系 列 高 压 三 相 异 步 电 动 机
YKK SERIES HIGH-VOLTAGE THREE PHASE INDUCTION MOTOR
机座号
355~630(6kV)
450~630(10kV) 功率
185~2240kW(6kV)

The basical protection class is IP44; IP54 motor can be supplied
according to requirement.
电动机型号说明 Designations of types
YKK 450 1 - 4
极数 Pole 4
铁心长度序号 Core length
机座中心高（mm） Shaft height
系列代号 Type of the motor in series
性能数据 Performance Data 6KV 50Hz
型 号
Type
额定
功率
kW
同步
转速
r/min
满载时 Full Load
最大转矩
额定转矩
Breakdown Torque
Rated Torque
堵转转矩
额定转矩
Locked Rotor Torque
Rated Torque
堵转电流
额定电流
Locked Rotor Current
Rated Current
噪声
Sound
Power
dB(A)
电流
Current
A
效 率
Eff.
%
功率因数
Power
Factor
cosΦ
YKK355 1-4 185
1500
22.6 92.8
0.85 1.8 0.8 6.5 106
YKK355 2-4 200 24.4 92.9
YKK355 3-4 220
1500
26.8 93.0
0.86 1.8 0.8 6.5
106
YKK355 4-4 250 30.4 93.1 108
Shanghai Douli Power Co.,Ltd.